

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 10054/2022

Pkb Realtors Pvt.ltd and Ors.

-----Petitioners

Versus

State Of Rajasthan and anr.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. S.S. Hora with Mr. Mehul Kothari & Mr. Tara Chand Sharma Mr. Vinayak Kothari (through VC)
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. V.R. Bajwa, Sr. Adv. assisted by Mr. Amar Kumar Mr. Prashant Sharma, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR DHAND

Order

21/12/2022

Learned Public Prosecutor is directed to call
Investigating Officer along with case diary.

List on 03.01.2023.

(ANOOP KUMAR DHAND),J

KuD/47