

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 10054/2022

Pkb Realtors Pvt.ltd

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Swadeep Singh Hora with Mr. Vinay Kothari Mr. Pranjul Chopra Mr. Pradeep Singh Khichi Mr. Kartik Agarwal
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. V.R. Bajwa, Sr. Adv. Assisted by Mr. Amar Kumar Mr. Atul Sharma, PP Mr. Ghanshyam Singh, CI, SHO Jhotwara, Jaipur (W)

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR DHAND

Order

03/01/2023

Investigating Officer is directed to remain present
before this Court on the next date.

List on 10.01.2023, as prayed.

(ANOOP KUMAR DHAND),J