

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 10054/2022

Pkb Realtors Pvt.ltd

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Pranjul Sharma, Adv. Mr. Gautam Yadav, Adv. For Mr. Vinay Kothari, Adv. Mr. Sameer Sharma, Adv.
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. G.S. Rathore, GA-cum-AAG Mr. V R Bajwa Sr. Adv. Mr. Amar Kumar, Adv. Mr. Manish Parmar, Adv. Mr. Ghanshyam Singh, CI, SHO, Jhotwara

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UMA SHANKER VYAS

Order

17/01/2023

List the matter on 23.01.2023, as prayed.

(UMA SHANKER VYAS),J

GAURAV SHARMA /08