

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 10054/2022

Pkb Realtors Pvt.ltd

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. S.S. Hora Mr. Mehul Kothari Mr. Pranjul Chopra Mr. Tara Chand Sharma Mr. Sameer Sharma Mr. Vinay Kothari through V.C.
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. G.S. Rathore, GA cum AAG Mr. V.R. Bajwa Sr. Adv with Mr. Amar Kumar

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BIRENDRA KUMAR

Order

23/01/2023

With the consent of parties matter be listed tomorrow i.e.
24.01.2023 at 02.00 PM for final hearing.

Investigating Officer shall remain present alongwith the case
diary.

(BIRENDRA KUMAR),J

ashu /22