

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 10054/2022

Pkb Realtors Pvt.ltd

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. S.S. Hora
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Amar Kumar for Mr. V.R. Bajwa

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANAND SHARMA

Order

04/07/2025

At the request of learned counsel appearing for the respondent on account of non-availability of arguing counsel, the matter is adjourned.

Let the matter be listed on 14.07.2025.

It is made clear that no further adjournment shall be granted to learned counsel for the petitioner.

(ANAND SHARMA),J