

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 10054/2022

Pkb Realtors Pvt.ltd

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Tara Chand Sharma
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Naresh Gupta, PP Ms. Savita Nathwal

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL

Order

07/10/2025

For the reasons stated in the application no.2/2025 for early listing, the same is allowed.

List the matter after four weeks as prayed.

(MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL),J

DIKSHA /139