

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 10054/2022
CNR: RJHC020905792022 | URN: CRLMP / 17573U / 2022

Pkb Realtors Pvt.ltd

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Swadeep Singh Hora
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Amar Kumar Mr. Vijay Singh Yadav, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK KUMAR JAIN

Order

04/08/2026

1. Learned counsel for petitioner requests for time.
2. List on 10.08.2026.

(ASHOK KUMAR JAIN),J